
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
15 
16 

206 
72 

134 
18 

848 
109 
800 

45 
4 

Nome 
DEAN WILSON 
ENZO LOPES 
GREG ARANDA 
A N T H O N Y  R O D R IG U E Z  
CAIO LOPES 
GABI ANDRIGO 
JOAN CROS 
G U IL H E R M E  B R E S O L IN  
MIKE ALESSI 
LEO SOUZA 
H E C TO R  A S S U N Ç A O  

Pais/Cidade 
ESCOCIA 
LAJEADO 
FRANÇA 
VENEZUELA 
CAIEIRAS 
MARAU 
ESPANHA 
PAROBE 
EUA 
CAMBORIU 
JANDIRA 

Marca 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 

Melhor Tempo 
32.043 
32.067 
32.467 
33.513 
35.368 
35.421 
35.714 
36.507 
37.482 
38.996 
41.309 

na volta. 
8 

11 
11 
13 

8 
9 

11 
9 
9 
8 

10 

Diff 

0.024 
0.424 
1.470 
3.325 
3.378 
3.671 
4.464 
5.439 
6.953 
9.266 

Espaço 

0.024 
0.400 
1.046 
1.855 
0.053 
0.293 
0.793 
0.975 
1.514 
2.313 

Voltas 
18 
18 
15 
13 
18 
16 
15 
22 
14 
17 
17 

Total Tempo 
15:30.286 
15:00.079 
15:47.999 
10:58.674 
15:03.937 
15:07.293 
15:05.153 
15:21.603 
15:18.047 
15:24.261 
15:00.896 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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4ª ETAPA ARENACROSS 2025 

PRO 

T. LIVRE PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:11:42 

Parque Villa Lobos SP 0,400 km 

23/08/2025 14:15 


